13
155
30
52

13
95
176
14
55
26

25
15
10

43

33

soil
clay/rock
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
Bkn sand
shale

Branton 14-1

16
171
201
253
256
269
364
540
554
609
635
660
665
680

694
704
747
756
789

Start 8-26-15
Finish 8-27-15

set 20’ 7”
ran 783.4° of 278
cemented to surface 78 sxs

good show
T.D.



